


























































































































G
a

l
e

n
a

 P
a

r
k

i.
s

.d
.

Ca
m

pu
se

s
A

dm
in

is
tr

at
io

n 
B

ui
ld

in
g	

  8
32

-3
86

-1
00

0   
14

70
5 

W
oo

df
or

es
t  

• H
ou

st
on

 7
70

15
   

	
C

im
ar

ro
n 

E
le

m
en

ta
ry

	
83

2-
38

6-
32

40
     

81
6 

C
im

ar
ro

n 
• H

ou
st

on
 7

70
15

	
C

lo
ve

rl
ea

f E
le

m
en

ta
ry

	
83

2-
38

6-
32

00
        

10
35

 F
ra

nk
ie

 • 
H

ou
st

on
 7

70
15

G
al

en
a 

Pa
rk

 E
le

m
en

ta
ry

	
83

2-
38

6-
16

70
        

40
1 

N
. M

ai
n 

• G
al

en
a 

Pa
rk

 7
75

47
	

G
re

en
 V

al
le

y 
E

le
m

en
ta

ry
	

83
2-

38
6-

43
90

        
13

35
0 

W
oo

df
or

es
t •

 H
ou

st
on

 7
70

15
	

H
av

ar
d 

E
le

m
en

ta
ry

	
83

2-
38

6-
37

10
15

15
0 

W
al

lis
vi

lle
 • 

H
ou

st
on

 7
70

49
	

Ja
ci

nt
o 

C
ity

 E
le

m
en

ta
ry

	
83

2-
38

6-
46

00
        

10
91

0 
W

ig
gi

ns
 • 

H
ou

st
on

 7
70

29
	

M
ac

A
rt

hu
r E

le
m

en
ta

ry
	

83
2-

38
6-

46
30

        
18

01
 N

. M
ai

n 
• G

al
en

a 
Pa

rk
 7

75
47

	
N

or
m

an
dy

 C
ro

ss
in

g 
E

le
m

en
ta

ry
	

83
2-

38
6-

16
00

12
50

0 
N

or
m

an
dy

 C
ro

ss
in

g 
• H

ou
st

on
 7

70
15

N
or

th
 S

ho
re

 E
le

m
en

ta
ry

	
83

2-
38

6-
46

60
        

14
31

0 
D

un
ca

nn
on

 • 
H

ou
st

on
 7

70
15

	
Pu

rp
le

 S
ag

e 
E

le
m

en
ta

ry
	

83
2-

38
6-

31
00

        
65

00
 P

ur
pl

e 
Sa

ge
 • 

H
ou

st
on

 7
70

49
	

Py
bu

rn
 E

le
m

en
ta

ry
	

83
2-

38
6-

31
50

      
12

30
2 

C
ou

ls
on

 • 
H

ou
st

on
 7

70
15

	
Sa

m
 H

ou
st

on
 E

le
m

en
ta

ry
	

83
2-

38
6-

44
30

     
41

01
 E

  S
am

 H
ou

sto
n 

Pk
w

y 
N

  •
 H

ou
sto

n 
77

01
5

Ti
ce

 E
le

m
en

ta
ry

	
83

2-
38

6-
40

50
	

14
12

0 
W

al
lis

vi
lle

 • 
H

ou
st

on
 7

70
49

W
ill

ia
m

so
n 

E
le

m
en

ta
ry

	
83

2-
38

6-
40

00
67

20
 N

ew
 F

or
es

t P
ar

kw
ay

 • 
H

ou
st

on
 7

70
49

	
W

oo
dl

an
d 

A
cr

es
 E

le
m

en
ta

ry
	

83
2-

38
6-

22
20

       
12

93
6 

Sa
ra

hs
 L

an
e 

• H
ou

st
on

 7
70

15
	

C
ob

b 
Si

xt
h 

G
ra

de
 C

am
pu

s	
83

2-
38

6-
21

00
67

22
 U

va
ld

e 
• H

ou
st

on
 7

70
49

	
C

un
ni

ng
ha

m
 M

id
dl

e 
Sc

ho
ol

	
83

2-
38

6-
44

70
        

14
11

0 
W

al
lis

vi
lle

 • 
H

ou
st

on
 7

70
49

	
G

al
en

a 
Pa

rk
 M

id
dl

e 
Sc

ho
ol

	
83

2-
38

6-
17

00
        

40
0 

K
ee

ne
 • 

G
al

en
a 

Pa
rk

 7
75

47
	

N
or

th
 S

ho
re

 M
id

dl
e 

Sc
ho

ol
	

83
2-

38
6-

26
00

        
12

0 
C

as
tle

go
ry

 • 
H

ou
st

on
 7

70
15

	
W

oo
dl

an
d 

A
cr

es
 M

id
dl

e 
Sc

ho
ol

 	
83

2-
38

6-
47

00
        

12
94

7 
M

yr
tle

 L
an

e 
• H

ou
st

on
 7

70
15

	
C

TE
 E

ar
ly

 C
ol

le
ge

 H
ig

h 
Sc

ho
ol

	
83

2-
38

6-
22

80
        

58
00

 U
va

ld
e 

B
ld

g 
#7

 • 
H

ou
st

on
 7

70
49

G
al

en
a 

Pa
rk

 H
ig

h 
Sc

ho
ol

	
83

2-
38

6-
28

00
        

10
00

 K
ee

ne
 • 

G
al

en
a 

Pa
rk

 7
75

47
	

N
or

th
 S

ho
re

 S
en

io
r H

ig
h 

9t
h 

G
ra

de
 C

en
te

r	
83

2-
38

6-
34

00
        

13
50

1 
H

ol
ly

 P
ar

k 
• H

ou
st

on
 7

70
15

	
N

or
th

 S
ho

re
 S

en
io

r H
ig

h 
10

th
 G

ra
de

 C
en

te
r	

 8
32

-3
86

-4
88

0
35

3 
C

as
tle

go
ry

 B
ld

g 
#3

 • 
H

ou
st

on
 7

70
49

	
N

or
th

 S
ho

re
 S

en
io

r H
ig

h 
Sc

ho
ol

	
83

2-
38

6-
41

00
35

3 
C

as
tle

go
ry

 • 
H

ou
st

on
 7

70
49

Zo
tz

 E
du

ca
tio

n 
C

en
te

r	
83

2-
38

6-
36

37
13

80
1 

H
ol

ly
 P

ar
k 

• H
ou

st
on

 7
70

15
B

ec
ke

r E
ar

ly
 C

hi
ld

ho
od

 C
en

te
r	

83
2-

38
6-

20
00

19
08

 2
nd

 S
tre

et
 • 

 G
al

en
a 

Pa
rk

 7
75

47
G

PI
SD

 C
hi

ld
ca

re
 C

en
te

r -
 N

or
th

	
83

2-
38

6-
20

90
14

31
0 

D
un

ca
nn

on
 • 

 H
ou

st
on

 7
70

15
G

PI
SD

 C
hi

ld
ca

re
 C

en
te

r -
 S

ou
th

	
83

2-
38

6-
37

60
19

06
 2

nd
 S

tre
et

 • 
 G

al
en

a 
Pa

rk
 7

75
47

M
A

P

G
al

en
a 

Pa
rk

 I.
S.

D
 B

oa
rd

 o
f T

ru
st

ee
s

R
am

on
 G

ar
za

, P
re

si
de

nt
Je

ff 
M

ill
er

, V
ic

e 
Pr

es
id

en
t

A
dr

ia
n 

St
ep

he
ns

, S
ec

re
ta

ry
W

an
da

 H
ea

th
 J

oh
ns

on
, T

ru
st

ee
W

ilf
re

d 
J.

 B
ro

us
sa

rd
, J

r.,
 T

ru
st

ee
N

oe
 E

sp
ar

za
, T

ru
st

ee
 

N
or

m
a 

H
er

na
nd

ez
, T

ru
st

ee

D
r. 

A
ng

i M
. W

ill
ia

m
s

Su
pe

rin
te

nd
en

t o
f S

ch
oo

ls

So
ny

a 
G

eo
rg

e
D

ep
ut

y 
Su

pe
rin

te
nd

en
t f

or
 O

pe
ra

tio
na

l S
up

po
rt 

 
an

d 
C

hi
ef

 F
in

an
ci

al
 O

ffi
ce

r

E
liz

ab
et

h 
L

al
or

D
ep

ut
y 

Su
pe

rin
te

nd
en

t f
or

 E
du

ca
tio

na
l

Su
pp

or
t a

nd
 S

ch
oo

l A
dm

in
is

tra
tio

n

D
r. 

W
an

na
 G

ia
co

na
A

ss
oc

ia
te

 S
up

er
in

te
nd

en
t f

or
 H

um
an

 R
es

ou
rc

e 
Se

rv
ic

es

D
r. 

Jo
hn

 M
oo

re
A

ss
oc

ia
te

 S
up

er
in

te
nd

en
t f

or
 O

pe
ra

tio
ns

 
D

in
a 

E
dg

ar
A

ss
is

ta
nt

 S
up

er
in

te
nd

en
t f

or
 B

us
in

es
s S

er
vi

ce
s

D
r. 

M
ec

he
lle

 E
pp

s
A

ss
is

ta
nt

 S
up

er
in

te
nd

en
t f

or
 S

tu
de

nt
 S

up
po

rt 
Se

rv
ic

es

D
r. 

D
av

id
 H

ar
ri

s
A

ss
is

ta
nt

 S
up

er
in

te
nd

en
t f

or
 S

ch
oo

l A
dm

in
is

tra
tio

n

M
ik

e 
M

cK
ay

A
ss

is
ta

nt
 S

up
er

in
te

nd
en

t f
or

 H
um

an
 R

es
ou

rc
e 

Se
rv

ic
es

Te
rr

i M
oo

re
A

ss
is

ta
nt

 S
up

er
in

te
nd

en
t f

or
 A

ca
de

m
ic

 S
up

po
rt

 

Ju
ly

 2
01

9

by
 a

ll

E
x

ce
ll

en
ce

in
 a

ll
, f

or
 a

ll
,

G
A

L
E

N
A

 P
A

R
K

In
de

pe
nd

en
t S

ch
oo

l D
ist

ric
t

14
70

5 
W

oo
df

or
es

t B
lv

d.
 •

 H
ou

sto
n,

 T
ex

as
 7

70
15

(8
32

) 3
86

-1
00

0 
• 

FA
X

 (8
32

) 3
86

-1
10

0



5 4
36

8
9

11 10

30 23
22

20
17

14
15

19
18

N

I-1
0 

  E
as

t F
re

ew
ay

M
ar

ke
t S

tre
et

W
ig

gi
ns

Do
rw

ay
ne

Hiller

Co
ul

so
n

16
th

 S
t.

11
th

 S
t.

3r
d 

St
.

Cl
in

to
n 

Dr
ive

Sa
ra

h's
   

 L
an

e

M
yr

tle
   

 L
an

e

Federal Rd.

Mercury Drive

Keene

Main

610 Loop

Sheffie
ld

O
rle

an
s

W
oo

df
or

es
t B

lvd
.

Ho
lly

 P
ar

k

Ba
nd

er
a

Du
nc

an
no

n

Maxey Rd.

Cimarron

Uvalde

FrankieFreeport

Barbara    Mae
Normandy

W
al

lis
vil

le
 R

d.

Uvalde

Purple Sage

Sam Houston Parkway

W
oo

df
or

es
t B

lvd
.

No
rm

an
dy

 
Cr

os
sin

g

2n
d 

St
.

31

7

13

21

1

2829

25
24

Castlegory

27

(Beltway 8)

6t
h 

St
.

Holland Ave.

2

 
 

A
dm

in
is

tra
tio

n 
B

ui
ld

in
g

 1
. 

B
ec

ke
r E

ar
ly

 C
hi

ld
ho

od
 C

en
te

r
 2

. 
G

P
IS

D
 C

hi
ld

ca
re

 C
en

te
r -

 S
ou

th
 3

. 
G

al
en

a 
P

ar
k 

E
le

m
en

ta
ry

 4
. 

G
al

en
a 

P
ar

k 
M

id
dl

e 
S

ch
oo

l
 5

. 
G

al
en

a 
P

ar
k 

H
ig

h 
S

ch
oo

l
 6

. 
M

ac
A

rth
ur

 E
le

m
en

ta
ry

 7
. 

A
gr

ic
ul

tu
re

 F
ac

ili
ty

 8
. 

Ja
ci

nt
o 

C
ity

 E
le

m
en

ta
ry

 9
. 

P
yb

ur
n 

E
le

m
en

ta
ry

10
. 

W
oo

dl
an

d 
A

cr
es

 M
id

dl
e 

S
ch

oo
l

11
. 

W
oo

dl
an

d 
A

cr
es

 E
le

m
en

ta
ry

   
12

. 
N

or
m

an
dy

 C
ro

ss
in

g 
E

le
m

en
ta

ry
13

. 
Tr

an
sp

or
ta

tio
n 

Fa
ci

lit
y

14
. 

C
im

ar
ro

n 
E

le
m

en
ta

ry
15

. 
C

lo
ve

rle
af

 E
le

m
en

ta
ry

16
. 

S
am

 H
ou

st
on

 E
le

m
en

ta
ry

17
. 

G
re

en
 V

al
le

y 
E

le
m

en
ta

ry
18

. 
N

or
th

 S
ho

re
 S

en
io

r H
ig

h 
9th

   
  

G
ra

de
 C

en
te

r
19

. 
Zo

tz
 E

du
ca

tio
n 

C
en

te
r

20
. 

N
or

th
 S

ho
re

 E
le

m
en

ta
ry

21
. 

G
P

IS
D

 C
hi

ld
ca

re
 C

en
te

r -
 N

or
th

 
22

. 
C

un
ni

ng
ha

m
 M

id
dl

e 
S

ch
oo

l
23

. 
Ti

ce
 E

le
m

en
ta

ry
24

. 
N

or
th

 S
ho

re
 M

id
dl

e 
S

ch
oo

l
25

. 
H

av
ar

d 
E

le
m

en
ta

ry
26

.  
C

TE
 E

ar
ly

 C
ol

le
ge

 H
ig

h 
S

ch
oo

l
27

. 
D

is
tri

ct
 S

ta
di

um
 a

nd
 N

at
at

or
iu

m
28

. 
N

or
th

 S
ho

re
 S

en
io

r H
ig

h 
S

ch
oo

l
29

.  
N

or
th

 S
ho

re
 S

en
io

r H
ig

h 
10

th
 

 
 

G
ra

de
 C

en
te

r
30

. 
P

ur
pl

e 
S

ag
e 

E
le

m
en

ta
ry

31
.  

C
ob

b 
S

ix
th

 G
ra

de
 C

am
pu

s
32

.  
W

ill
ia

m
so

n 
E

le
m

en
ta

ry

K
ey

 to
 

G
al

en
a 

Pa
rk

 I
.S

.D
.

32

16

26 Uvalde

Gale
na

 P
ar

k 
IS

D

EXCELL
EN

C
E

 IN
 A

LL
, F

O
R

 A
LL

, B

Y ALL

12


